

SOUTH DAKOTA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 06/18/2008 LETTING
CONTENTS

ITEM	PROJECT NO.	COUNTY	TYPE OF WORK
1.	PH 8028(15) (PCN 005Z)	Haakon	Haakon County Signing Project
2.	IM 0907(73)265 (PCN 01G1)	Aurora, Brule	Pavement Restoration
3.	IM 0292(69)73, CIP 198099(), IM 2292(86)6 (PCN 01G9, X00N, 01PK)	Minnehaha	Concrete Repair and Curb & Gutter Repair
4.	NH 0018(142)208 (PCN 01AN)	Todd	Grading, PCC Pavement & Roadway Lighting
5.	NH 1014(16)40 (PCN 00U2)	Lawrence	Pedestrian Crossing Improvements

* Indicate combination bids

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/18/2008
 Item Nbr: 1
 Project No: PH 8028(15)
 Project Location: Various Locations in Haakon County
 Desc of Construction: Haakon County Signing Project
 County: Haakon

Bidder:
 Traffic Services Company LLC

06/26/2008 Page 1 of 3
Bidder:
 J. V. Bailey Co. Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$30,000.000	\$30,000.000	\$43,300.000	\$43,300.000
2	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	320.000	Each	\$50.000	\$16,000.000	\$10.000	\$3,200.000
3	250E0010	Incidental Work	1.000	LS	\$6,000.000	\$6,000.000	\$4,800.000	\$4,800.000
4	632E1120	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
5	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	22,979.000	Ft	\$8.000	\$183,832.000	\$7.500	\$172,342.500
6	632E1330	2.25"x2.25" Perforated Tube Post	328.000	Ft	\$8.000	\$2,624.000	\$11.000	\$3,608.000
7	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12 l	680.000	Each	\$18.000	\$12,240.000	\$30.000	\$20,400.000
8	632E2520	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
9	632E2533	Type 3 Flexible Object Marker	164.000	Each	\$150.000	\$24,600.000	\$160.000	\$26,240.000
10	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High	7,816.000	SqFt	\$10.000	\$78,160.000	\$10.000	\$78,160.000
11	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$8,000.000	\$8,000.000	\$800.000	\$800.000
12	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	1,088.000	Each	\$26.000	\$28,288.000	\$50.000	\$54,400.000
						\$389,744.000		\$407,250.500
Total Bid Amount						\$389,744.00		\$407,250.50

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/18/2008
 Item Nbr: 1
 Project No: PH 8028(15)
 Project Location: Various Locations in Haakon County
 Desc of Construction: Haakon County Signing Project
 County: Haakon

Bidder:
 Bestway Traffic, Inc.

06/26/2008 Page 2 of 3

Bidder:
 Construction Signing Corporation

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000	\$50,715.000	\$50,715.000
2	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	320.000	Each	\$41.950	\$13,424.000	\$20.000	\$6,400.000
3	250E0010	Incidental Work	1.000	LS	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000	\$10,000.000
4	632E1120	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
5	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	22,979.000	Ft	\$7.950	\$182,683.050	\$8.650	\$198,768.350
6	632E1330	2.25"x2.25" Perforated Tube Post	328.000	Ft	\$9.800	\$3,214.400	\$11.800	\$3,870.400
7	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12 l	680.000	Each	\$19.950	\$13,566.000	\$16.300	\$11,084.000
8	632E2520	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
9	632E2533	Type 3 Flexible Object Marker	164.000	Each	\$209.950	\$34,431.800	\$165.000	\$27,060.000
10	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High	7,816.000	SqFt	\$10.100	\$78,941.600	\$10.050	\$78,550.800
11	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$16,995.000	\$16,995.000	\$550.000	\$550.000
12	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	1,088.000	Each	\$44.900	\$48,851.200	\$41.000	\$44,608.000
						\$412,107.050		\$431,606.550
Total Bid Amount						\$412,107.05		\$431,606.55

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/18/2008
 Item Nbr: 1
 Project No: PH 8028(15)
 Project Location: Various Locations in Haakon County
 Desc of Construction: Haakon County Signing Project
 County: Haakon

Bidder:
 A-G-E Corporation

06/26/2008 Page 3 of 3

Bidder:
 Highway Technologies, Inc

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$49,947.900	\$49,947.900	\$45,000.000	\$45,000.000
2	110E5020	Salvage Traffic Sign	320.000	Each	\$75.000	\$24,000.000	\$41.000	\$13,120.000
3	250E0010	Incidental Work	1.000	LS	\$4,000.000	\$4,000.000	\$15,000.000	\$15,000.000
4	632E1120	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
5	632E1320	2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post	22,979.000	Ft	\$9.000	\$206,811.000	\$9.850	\$226,343.150
6	632E1330	2.25"x2.25" Perforated Tube Post	328.000	Ft	\$11.000	\$3,608.000	\$19.700	\$6,461.600
7	632E2022	4"x4" White Delineator Back to Back with 1.12 l	680.000	Each	\$22.000	\$14,960.000	\$15.200	\$10,336.000
8	632E2520	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
9	632E2533	Type 3 Flexible Object Marker	164.000	Each	\$110.000	\$18,040.000	\$40.000	\$6,560.000
10	632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High	7,816.000	SqFt	\$9.090	\$71,047.440	\$8.750	\$68,390.000
11	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$4,500.000	\$4,500.000	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.000
12	632E2510	Type 2 Object Marker Back to Back	1,088.000	Each	\$50.000	\$54,400.000	\$42.200	\$45,913.600
						\$451,314.340		\$462,124.350
Total Bid Amount						\$451,314.34		\$462,124.35

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/18/2008
 Item Nbr: 2
 Project No: IM 0907(73)265
 Project Location: Interstate 90 from Chamberlain to Plankinton
 Desc of Construction: Pavement Restoration
 County: Aurora, Brule

Bidder:
 DIAMOND SURFACE, INC.

06/26/2008 Page 1 of 3

Bidder:
 Interstate Improvement, Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$81,750.000	\$81,750.000	\$65,000.000	\$65,000.000
2	380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	11,254.700	SqYd	\$100.170	\$1,127,383.299	\$105.000	\$1,181,743.500
3	380E6000	Dowel Bar	156.000	Each	\$8.950	\$1,396.200	\$15.000	\$2,340.000
4	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	23,526.000	Each	\$9.400	\$221,144.400	\$11.000	\$258,786.000
5	634E0010	Flagging	600.000	Hour	\$21.740	\$13,044.000	\$21.740	\$13,044.000
6	634E0100	Traffic Control	4,734.000	Unit	\$2.000	\$9,468.000	\$2.000	\$9,468.000
7	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$81,260.000	\$81,260.000	\$40,000.000	\$40,000.000
8	634E0310	Temporary Road Markers	50,400.000	Ft	\$0.150	\$7,560.000	\$0.150	\$7,560.000
9	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	4.000	Each	\$500.000	\$2,000.000	\$750.000	\$3,000.000
						\$1,545,005.899		\$1,580,941.500

Total Bid Item Amount		\$1,545,005.90	\$1,580,941.50
Days X Daily Road User Costs	0 days X \$500.00	\$0	0 days X \$500.00
Total Bid Amount		\$1,545,005.90	\$1,580,941.50

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/18/2008
 Item Nbr: 2
 Project No: IM 0907(73)265
 Project Location: Interstate 90 from Chamberlain to Plankinton
 Desc of Construction: Pavement Restoration
 County: Aurora, Brule

Bidder:
 Penhall Company and
 Subsidiaries

06/26/2008 Page 2 of 3

Bidder:
 Forby Contracting, Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$80,000.000	\$80,000.000	\$150,000.000	\$150,000.000
2	380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	11,254.700	SqYd	\$138.600	\$1,559,901.420	\$143.500	\$1,615,049.450
3	380E6000	Dowel Bar	156.000	Each	\$10.000	\$1,560.000	\$12.000	\$1,872.000
4	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	23,526.000	Each	\$10.750	\$252,904.500	\$10.950	\$257,609.700
5	634E0010	Flagging	600.000	Hour	\$21.740	\$13,044.000	\$21.740	\$13,044.000
6	634E0100	Traffic Control	4,734.000	Unit	\$2.000	\$9,468.000	\$3.000	\$14,202.000
7	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$105,000.000	\$105,000.000	\$75,000.000	\$75,000.000
8	634E0310	Temporary Road Markers	50,400.000	Ft	\$0.150	\$7,560.000	\$0.100	\$5,040.000
9	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	4.000	Each	\$4,750.000	\$19,000.000	\$5,000.000	\$20,000.000
						\$2,048,437.920		\$2,151,817.150

Total Bid Item Amount		\$2,048,437.92	\$2,151,817.15
Days X Daily Road User Costs	0 days X \$500.00	\$0	0 days X \$500.00
Total Bid Amount		\$2,048,437.92	\$2,151,817.15

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/18/2008
 Item Nbr: 2
 Project No: IM 0907(73)265
 Project Location: Interstate 90 from Chamberlain to Plankinton
 Desc of Construction: Pavement Restoration
 County: Aurora, Brule

Bidder:
 Multiple Concrete Enterprises
 Inc.

06/26/2008

Page 3 of 3

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$325,000.000	\$325,000.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
2	380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	11,254.700	SqYd	\$170.650	\$1,920,614.555	\$0.000	\$0.000
3	380E6000	Dowel Bar	156.000	Each	\$9.000	\$1,404.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
4	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	23,526.000	Each	\$2.000	\$47,052.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
5	634E0010	Flagging	600.000	Hour	\$21.740	\$13,044.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
6	634E0100	Traffic Control	4,734.000	Unit	\$2.000	\$9,468.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
7	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$165,000.000	\$165,000.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
8	634E0310	Temporary Road Markers	50,400.000	Ft	\$0.150	\$7,560.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
9	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	4.000	Each	\$750.000	\$3,000.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
						\$2,492,142.555		

Total Bid Item Amount		\$2,492,142.56
Days X Daily Road User Costs	0 days X \$500.00	\$0
Total Bid Amount		\$2,492,142.56

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/18/2008
 Item Nbr: 3
 Project No: IM 0292(69)73, CIP 198099(), IM 2292(86)6
 Project Location: I29, I229, and crossroads in Sioux Falls
 Desc of Construction: Concrete Repair and Curb & Gutter Repair
 County: Minnehaha

Bidder:
 Smith & Smith Construction Inc

06/26/2008 Page 1 of 2
Bidder:
 Dakota Contracting Corporation

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	0.560	LS	\$22,000.000	\$12,320.000	\$20,000.000	\$11,200.000
1	009E0010	Mobilization	0.440	LS	\$22,000.000	\$9,680.000	\$20,000.000	\$8,800.000
2	110E0300	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	79.000	Ft	\$6.000	\$474.000	\$9.150	\$722.850
2	110E0300	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	7.000	Ft	\$6.000	\$42.000	\$9.150	\$64.050
3	380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	1,362.700	SqYd	\$115.000	\$156,710.500	\$143.250	\$195,206.775
3	380E5030	Nonreinforced PCC Pavement Repair	676.800	SqYd	\$115.000	\$77,832.000	\$143.250	\$96,951.600
4	380E5100	Continuously Reinforced PCC Pavement Repai	19.900	SqYd	\$250.000	\$4,975.000	\$772.600	\$15,374.740
5	380E6000	Dowel Bar	465.000	Each	\$10.000	\$4,650.000	\$10.850	\$5,045.250
5	380E6000	Dowel Bar	1,187.000	Each	\$10.000	\$11,870.000	\$10.850	\$12,878.950
6	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	1,509.000	Each	\$11.000	\$16,599.000	\$12.750	\$19,239.750
6	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	2,096.000	Each	\$11.000	\$23,056.000	\$12.750	\$26,724.000
7	380E6310	Seal Random Cracks in PCC Pavement	135.000	Ft	\$5.000	\$675.000	\$7.500	\$1,012.500
7	380E6310	Seal Random Cracks in PCC Pavement	64.000	Ft	\$5.000	\$320.000	\$7.500	\$480.000
8	390E0200	Repair Type A Spall	109.600	SqFt	\$60.000	\$6,576.000	\$37.250	\$4,082.600
8	390E0200	Repair Type A Spall	8.500	SqFt	\$60.000	\$510.000	\$37.250	\$316.625
9	634E0010	Flagging	192.000	Hour	\$21.740	\$4,174.080	\$21.740	\$4,174.080
9	634E0010	Flagging	108.000	Hour	\$21.740	\$2,347.920	\$21.740	\$2,347.920
10	634E0100	Traffic Control	852.000	Unit	\$1.000	\$852.000	\$3.400	\$2,896.800
10	634E0100	Traffic Control	1,467.000	Unit	\$1.000	\$1,467.000	\$3.400	\$4,987.800
11	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	0.440	LS	\$13,000.000	\$5,720.000	\$27,000.000	\$11,880.000
11	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	0.560	LS	\$13,000.000	\$7,280.000	\$27,000.000	\$15,120.000
12	634E0310	Temporary Road Markers	9,740.000	Ft	\$0.500	\$4,870.000	\$0.150	\$1,461.000
12	634E0310	Temporary Road Markers	12,160.000	Ft	\$0.500	\$6,080.000	\$0.150	\$1,824.000
13	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	2.000	Each	\$2,200.000	\$4,400.000	\$850.000	\$1,700.000
13	634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	3.000	Each	\$2,200.000	\$6,600.000	\$850.000	\$2,550.000
14	635E8008	0.75" Rigid Galvanized Steel Conduit	69.000	Ft	\$20.280	\$1,399.320	\$23.000	\$1,587.000
15	650E0080	Type B68 Concrete Curb and Gutter	62.000	Ft	\$25.000	\$1,550.000	\$30.450	\$1,887.900
16	650E0085	Type B68.5 Concrete Curb and Gutter	7.000	Ft	\$25.000	\$175.000	\$30.750	\$215.250
17	650E0095	Type B69.5 Concrete Curb and Gutter	17.000	Ft	\$25.000	\$425.000	\$32.500	\$552.500

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/18/2008
 Item Nbr: 3
 Project No: IM 0292(69)73, CIP 198099(), IM 2292(86)6
 Project Location: I29, I229, and crossroads in Sioux Falls
 Desc of Construction: Concrete Repair and Curb & Gutter Repair
 County: Minnehaha

Bidder:
 Smith & Smith Construction Inc

06/26/2008 Page 2 of 2

Bidder:
 Dakota Contracting Corporation

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
						\$373,629.820		\$451,283.940

Total Bid Item Amount		\$373,629.82	\$451,283.94
Days X Daily Road User Costs	0 days X \$1,100.00	\$0	0 days X \$1,100.00 \$0
Total Bid Amount		\$373,629.82	\$451,283.94

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/18/2008
Item Nbr: 4
Project No: NH 0018(142)208
Project Location: US18, 0.5 miles west of Mission
Desc of Construction: Grading, PCC Pavement & Roadway Lighting
County: Todd

Bidder:
Heavy Constructors, Inc.

06/26/2008 Page 1 of 2

Bidder:
Anderson Contractors, Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	009E0010	Mobilization	1.000	LS	\$86,382.600	\$86,382.600	\$250,000.000	\$250,000.000
2	110E1100	Remove Concrete Pavement	518.000	SqYd	\$26.060	\$13,499.080	\$10.000	\$5,180.000
3	110E1700	Remove Silt Fence	272.000	Ft	\$0.570	\$155.040	\$1.000	\$272.000
4	110E7510	Remove Pipe End Section for Reset	1.000	Each	\$498.430	\$498.430	\$500.000	\$500.000
5	120E0010	Unclassified Excavation	6,683.000	CuYd	\$7.810	\$52,194.230	\$6.000	\$40,098.000
6	120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	3,625.000	CuYd	\$8.130	\$29,471.250	\$14.000	\$50,750.000
7	120E2000	Undercutting	4,784.000	CuYd	\$5.600	\$26,790.400	\$5.000	\$23,920.000
8	120E6100	Water for Embankment	84.100	MGal	\$11.500	\$967.150	\$11.500	\$967.150
9	230E0010	Placing Topsoil	991.000	CuYd	\$6.240	\$6,183.840	\$11.000	\$10,901.000
10	250E0010	Incidental Work	1.000	LS	\$3,444.330	\$3,444.330	\$7,500.000	\$7,500.000
11	250E0020	Incidental Work, Grading	1.000	LS	\$1,508.200	\$1,508.200	\$7,058.300	\$7,058.300
12	260E2010	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
13	260E2030	Deleted Item	0.000	Del	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000	\$0.000
14	270E0040	Salvage and Stockpile Asphalt Mix and Granule	1,423.000	Ton	\$8.010	\$11,398.230	\$13.000	\$18,499.000
15	320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	307.000	Ton	\$192.880	\$59,214.160	\$233.000	\$71,531.000
16	320E5010	Saw and Seal Shoulder Joint	2,171.000	Ft	\$5.850	\$12,700.350	\$3.000	\$6,513.000
17	380E0050	8" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement	3,953.500	SqYd	\$97.350	\$384,873.225	\$80.000	\$316,280.000
18	380E6000	Dowel Bar	1,448.000	Each	\$10.990	\$15,913.520	\$12.750	\$18,462.000
19	380E6110	Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement	871.000	Each	\$17.590	\$15,320.890	\$13.950	\$12,150.450
20	421E0100	Pipe Culvert Undercut	5.000	CuYd	\$12.000	\$60.000	\$12.000	\$60.000
21	450E0162	30" RCP Class 2, Furnish	14.000	Ft	\$39.240	\$549.360	\$55.000	\$770.000
22	450E0170	30" RCP, Install	14.000	Ft	\$39.480	\$552.720	\$55.000	\$770.000
23	450E9001	Reset Pipe End Section	1.000	Each	\$541.480	\$541.480	\$500.000	\$500.000
24	600E0200	Type II Field Laboratory	1.000	Each	\$6,260.120	\$6,260.120	\$24,000.000	\$24,000.000
25	633E0010	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	9,520.000	Ft	\$2.350	\$22,372.000	\$2.360	\$22,467.200
26	633E0020	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8"	140.000	Ft	\$4.900	\$686.000	\$4.910	\$687.400
27	633E0030	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24"	264.000	Ft	\$15.780	\$4,165.920	\$15.800	\$4,171.200
28	633E0035	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Area	19.000	SqFt	\$8.040	\$152.760	\$8.050	\$152.950
29	633E0040	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow	5.000	Each	\$183.700	\$918.500	\$184.090	\$920.450
30	633E5000	Groove Pavement for Pavement Marking, 4"	9,520.000	Ft	\$0.310	\$2,951.200	\$0.310	\$2,951.200
31	633E5005	Groove Pavement for Pavement Marking, 8"	140.000	Ft	\$0.550	\$77.000	\$0.550	\$77.000
32	633E5015	Groove Pavement for Pavement Marking, 24"	264.000	Ft	\$3.330	\$879.120	\$3.340	\$881.760
33	633E5020	Groove Pavement for Pavement Marking, Area	19.000	SqFt	\$2.870	\$54.530	\$2.880	\$54.720

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

Letting Date: 06/18/2008
 Item Nbr: 4
 Project No: NH 0018(142)208
 Project Location: US18, 0.5 miles west of Mission
 Desc of Construction: Grading, PCC Pavement & Roadway Lighting
 County: Todd

Bidder:
 Heavy Constructors, Inc.

06/26/2008 Page 2 of 2
Bidder:
 Anderson Contractors, Inc.

No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
34	633E5025	Groove Pavement for Pavement Marking, Arrov	5.000	Each	\$103.330	\$516.650	\$103.500	\$517.500
35	634E0010	Flagging	480.000	Hour	\$21.740	\$10,435.200	\$21.740	\$10,435.200
36	634E0020	Pilot Car	240.000	Hour	\$34.700	\$8,328.000	\$34.700	\$8,328.000
37	634E0100	Traffic Control	911.000	Unit	\$1.440	\$1,311.840	\$5.000	\$4,555.000
38	634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.000	LS	\$4,822.070	\$4,822.070	\$25,000.000	\$25,000.000
39	634E0330	Raised Pavement Markers	3,020.000	Ft	\$0.520	\$1,570.400	\$0.520	\$1,570.400
40	635E0050	Breakaway Base Luminaire Pole with Arm, 50' l	5.000	Each	\$6,888.680	\$34,443.400	\$7,000.000	\$35,000.000
41	635E3340	Roadway Luminaire, 400 Watt with Photoelectri	5.000	Each	\$711.830	\$3,559.150	\$713.000	\$3,565.000
42	635E5020	2' Diameter Footing	40.000	Ft	\$172.220	\$6,888.800	\$175.000	\$7,000.000
43	635E5318	18" Diameter Junction Box	2.000	Each	\$975.900	\$1,951.800	\$1,129.330	\$2,258.660
44	635E5400	Electrical Service Cabinet	1.000	Each	\$3,099.900	\$3,099.900	\$4,234.980	\$4,234.980
45	635E8120	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	1,120.000	Ft	\$7.460	\$8,355.200	\$7.500	\$8,400.000
46	635E8220	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 80	155.000	Ft	\$59.700	\$9,253.500	\$60.000	\$9,300.000
47	635E9016	1/C #6 AWG Copper Wire	3,935.000	Ft	\$1.840	\$7,240.400	\$2.000	\$7,870.000
48	635E9710	2/C #10 AWG Copper Pole and Bracket Cable	260.000	Ft	\$3.670	\$954.200	\$3.750	\$975.000
49	650E1380	Type FL68 Concrete Curb and Gutter	100.000	Ft	\$35.450	\$3,545.000	\$23.000	\$2,300.000
50	730E0100	Cover Crop Seeding	2.000	Bu	\$281.290	\$562.580	\$350.000	\$700.000
51	730E0200	Type A Permanent Seed Mixture	33.000	Lb	\$51.670	\$1,705.110	\$70.000	\$2,310.000
52	732E0100	Mulching	7.000	Ton	\$298.510	\$2,089.570	\$375.000	\$2,625.000
53	734E0101	Type 1 Erosion Control Blanket	1,160.000	SqYd	\$2.760	\$3,201.600	\$3.500	\$4,060.000
54	734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	1,000.000	Ft	\$6.090	\$6,090.000	\$7.500	\$7,500.000
55	734E0602	Low Flow Silt Fence	622.000	Ft	\$6.890	\$4,285.580	\$8.750	\$5,442.500
56	734E0610	Mucking Silt Fence	15.000	CuYd	\$3.440	\$51.600	\$4.500	\$67.500
57	734E0620	Repair Silt Fence	60.000	Ft	\$0.570	\$34.200	\$1.000	\$60.000
58	260E1010	Base Course	794.600	Ton	\$40.590	\$32,252.814	\$50.000	\$39,730.000
59	260E2030	Gravel Cushion, Salvaged	1,423.000	Ton	\$10.880	\$15,482.240	\$3.450	\$4,909.350
						\$932,766.439		\$1,097,759.870

Total Bid Amount

\$932,766.44

\$1,097,759.87

**South Dakota Department of Transportation
Abstract of Bids**

06/26/2008

Page 1 of 1

Letting Date: 06/18/08

Item Nbr: 5

Project No.: NH 1014(16)40

Project Location: US14A at the intersection of Wall Street in Deadwood

Desc of Construction: Pedestrian Crossing Improvements

Unit Price

Amount

Unit Price

Amount

All bids rejected by Commission